BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE FO)R TRADEMARKS			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENT APPLICATIONS & PATENTS ONLY							
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT	ACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENT	FICE: IS OR COPY THEREOF					
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART 1. Armen Sevada GHARABEGIA 3.	N signed on 10/22/2004	2. 4. 6.					
5.		8.					
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO							
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) P	RECEIVING INTEREST:						
NAME: ETHOS DESIGN							
ADDRESS: 1805 Flower Street	t, Glendale, CA 91201						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRI	ESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES	⊠no					
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT): cument for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assignm	ent signed by differen	it inventors is one			
document)							
<u> </u>	⊠WHOLE □PART INTER ⊠FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	REST EXEC. D	ATE: October 22, 20	104			
	VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
GECHDITY MERGER							
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATES	ON DECLARATION	AND			
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT	TY!)	_					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S	S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) attached?	YES XINO WWW.comback.com/ill	1st INVENTOR			
A PAT APP NO (S) M# series code/serial no	if not in item 1	B. PAIENI NO(5)	nem (1944) 2 (1944) 1944 (1944) (19	if not in item 1			
10/973,905 30959		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,				
5. Name & Address of Party to \		6. NUMBER INVOLV					
Concerning Document Should	d be Mailed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS					
Richard H. Zaitlen		7. AMOUNT OF FEE					
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman	ı LLP	ABOVE TOTAL x \$4	40 = \$ 4 0				
Intellectual Property Group	2800Los Angeles, CA, 90017-						
5406	725 South Figueroa Street, Suite 2800Los Angeles, CA 90017-						
5.5ATTY DKT:	<u> </u>	8. PLEASE CHARGE T	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT			
	•	NUMBER: 16-1805	016345	0309596			
P 309596	CLIENT REF.	UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.			
O. To the best of my knowledge	and belief the foregoing informa			is a true copy of			
 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 							
	. <u>.</u>						
Tamh		10. Total number of pa		5			
1 1/1/4/1 VQ=1		cover sheet, attachme (do not file dup. Cover		"			
Signature Signature							
Attorney: Richard H. Zaitlen							
Reg. No. 27248		Date: May 2, 2005					
Att./Page DU7/mpg TEL (213) 488-7568		FAX: (213) 6	29-1033				

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PATENT PAT-114X 9/03 REEL: 016187 FRAME: 0470

	11-02-20	04	DO NOT USE FO	R TRADEMARKS		
BOX ASSIGNMENTS						
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US PA	ATE 10287242	27 EREOF.		. 토양 🚍		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA	CHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENT	<u> </u>		7 1 38 = 1		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNOMS(S)).	2.	` €/c	、/ 75 🎫		
1. ARMEN SEVADA GHARABEGIA	11 1	4.	- 、 \Ѵ' `	10/97		
3. 5.		6 .	101	§÷ ₹		
_		8.	(
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVE	EYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHEL	D. LAES MINO		Ì		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RE						
NAME: ETHOS DESIGN						
ADDRESS: 1805 Flower Street,	Glendale, CA 91201					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRES		⊠no				
				t inventore is and		
(Submit herewith only one docu	ment for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assignme	ent signed by differer	TI INVENIORS IS ONE		
document)	WHOLE PART INTER	EST EXEC. DA	ATE:			
✓ ASSIGNMENT OF ✓ WHOLE ☐ PART INTEREST FACE. BATE. ✓ ORIGINAL ☐ FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY						
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION			<u></u> .		
	OTHER:	WELL MOTE IT DATES	ON DECLARATION			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE D	ECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATES	ON DECLARATION	AND		
LAGGICANAENT DIEEED GEE ATTYN						
4.5 APPL, NO.(S) OF PATINO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL TOP ADDITION NO.(S) OF WATER TOP ADDITIONAL						
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	is must in items 1			if not in item 1		
series code/serial no UNASSIGNED 309596						
5. Name & Address of Party to W	horn Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLV	ED:			
Concerning Document Should	be Mailed:	APPLNS 1 + PATS	<u>0</u> = TOTAL =	1		
		7. AMOUNT OF FEE D	UE: (Code 8021)			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x \$4	0 = \$40			
725 South Figueroa Street, Suite	2800Los Angeles, CA 90017-					
5406	·					
ľ						
		8. PLEASE CHARGE TO	OUR DEPOSIT ACC	COUNT		
5.5 ATTY DKT:		NUMBER: 03-3975		_		
P 309596		UNDER ORDER NO	16345	309596		
	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
9. To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct a	nd any attached cop	y is a true copy of		
the original document.						
		10. Total number of pa	ges including this			
		cover sheet, attachme	nts and document	3		
		(do not file dup. Cover	sheet)			
Signatur		7		<u> </u>		
=	· Ç					
Attorney: Richard H. Zaitlen Reg. No. 27248		Date: October 18, 2				
Atty/Sec: RHZ/mg	TEL: (213) 488-7568	FAX: (213) 6				
- <u>,, , </u>	THE PARTY NAME OF TAXABLE	TRN RECEIPT (PAT-1)	B3A)			

11/01/2004 ECOOPER 00000164 10973905

01 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 016187 FRAME: 0471 ** 9/03

May-02-2005 04:31pm From-PILLS	BURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP	+2136291033	T-270	P.005/006 F-823
	1	Attv. Dkt.	16845-309596	
Please return signed/recorded to: Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 725 South Figueroa Street, Suite 2800 Los Angeler, CA 90017-5408			M#	Client Ref.
	ASSIGNMEN of U.S. Origin Patent A	<u>l</u> ipplication		
WHEREAS, the undersig	ned, to wit:			
1) ARMEN SEVADA GHARA 3)	BEGIAN 2) 41			
5)			<u></u>	
7) (hereinafter collectively ASSIGI	IOD) has/have made an inve	ntion known	as Dkt. 16345	-3096 96
(hereinafter college/bity Asserts and entitled: VIEW AND GLO	W SEATING			
and entitled: VIEW ALD CLE for which an application for Let was executed even date he was filled on		s in the United	States Patent a	nd Trademark Office;
AND WHEREAS ET	organized and existing under t	he laws of the	ne State of C eet, Glendale, C	alfornia A 91201
and having its principal office a desires to acquire an interest to			<u></u>	

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, does hereby sell, easign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to the said invention in the United States and all foreign countries, as described in the aforesaid application, and to the said application and to all continuations, divisions, reissues and substitutes of said application, together with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial application, together with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating to Patents, Designs and industrial Models, and any other international agreements to which the United States of America adheres, and ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to Issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives.

PATENT REEL: 016187 FRAME: 0472

AND ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers requested by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

ASSIGNOR furthermore agrees upon request of said ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by said ASSIGNEE for the filling and granting of foreign applications and the perfecting of title thereto in said ASSIGNEE.

NOTE: The undersigned hereby authorizes Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

Executed on the date(s) below indicated. Date Signed <u>Signature</u> 1) me: ARMEN SEVA ÓHARABEGIAN 2) Name: 3) Name: 4) Name: 5) Name: 6) Name: 7) Name: 8) Name:

RECORDED: 10/25/2004

PATENT REEL: 016187 FRAME: 0473